MAHARAJA AGRASEN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

NAAC Accredited with Grade “A++”

(A unit of Maharaja Agrasen Technical Education Society)
Affiliated to GGSIP University; Recognized u/s 2(f) of UGC

Recognized by Bar Council of India; ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Institution

Maharaja Agrasen Chowk, Sector 22, Rohini, Delhi - 110086, INDIA
Tel. Office: 8448186947, 8448186950 - www.maims.ac.in

Date- October 08, 2025

Office Order

Subject: Re-Constitution of the Students Grievances Redressal & Welfare Committee for the

Academic Session 2025-26

The Students Grievance Redressal & Welfare Committee for the Academic Session 2025-26 is hereby
Re-constituted as per the details below:

| S.No. Faculty Email. Id Contact No. | Post |
1. Dr. Charu Mohla, Associate sgrwo@maims.ac.in 9899030936 SGRW Officer
Professor, Deptt. of Business
Administration
| 2. Dr. Mukesh Batra, MD mukeshbatra@rediffmail.com Available on | Psychiatric
! working days
| 3. Dr. Deepa Kaushik, Associate deepakaushik.faculty@maims.ac.in 9818023043 Counselor
’ Professor, Deptt. of Law
| 4. Ms. Shifali Ahuja, Assistant shifaliahuja.faculty@maims.ac.in 9990022237 Associate
Professor, Deptt. of Journalism SGRW Officer
| 5. Dr. Deepak Dagar, Associate deepakdagar.faculty@maims.ac.in 9311433901 Member
Professor, Deptt. of Business
Administration
| 6. Mr. Praveen Kumar Singh, praveenkumarsingh. faculty@maims.ac.in | 9810583181 Member
‘ Assistant Professor, Deptt. of
, Commerce
7. Dr. Diksha Goel, Assistant dikshagoel.faculty@maims.ac.in 9650132640 Member i
: Professor, Deptt. of Economics J\
| 8. Mr. Deepak Sharma, aolawoffice@maims.ac.in 9812261175 Member |
: Administrative Officer f
9. Mr. Gautam Jain jaingautam835@gmail.com 9910824818 Elected
Enroll. No - 00861101723 Students
‘ (BBA) Representative
10. | Mayank mayank4761188823@maims.ac.in 7042197833 | Elected
= Enroll. No - 04761188823 Students
« (BCOM.(H)) Representative
(11, Shubhi Verma shubhiverma.ms30693@maims.ac.in 8810527603 Elected
Enroll. No - 10014703521 Students
(Integrated BBA LL.B (H)) Representative
12. Angel Khurana angelkhurana.70114721623@maims.ac.in | 7222800537 Elected
Enroll. No -70114721623 Students
(BA. Economics (Hons.)) Representative
13. Aastha Chawla aasthchawla.02014702423@maims.ac.in | 7982059467 Elected
Enroll. No - 02014702423 Students
( BAIMC) Representative
-~
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